
W
as

te
bu

st
er

 C
IC

. R
eg

is
te

re
d 

no
 5

88
36

40
. R

eg
is

te
re

d 
ad

dr
es

s:
 T

he
 B

ot
hy

, A
lb

ur
y 

Pa
rk

, A
lb

ur
y,

 G
ui

ld
fo

rd
, S

ur
re

y 
G

U
5

 9
B

H

Sep AugJulyJuneMayAprMarFebJanNovOct Dec

 School Activity Planner 2025-26 
This planner is interactive, click on titles or icons to link to campaigns or resources

(10-23rd) 💡

Geography 
Awareness 
Week 
(16-20th)

 International 
Day of Clean 
Air for Blue 
Skies

 World Clean 
Up Day and 
the Great 
British Beach 
Clean Up 
begins  
(19-28th) 

🏖

International 
Day of 
Awareness 
of Food Loss 
and Waste 
Reduction

Global 
Wind Day 

🍃

Mid July–
August 
Big Butterfly 
Count
🦋World 

Bee Day 🐝

World 
Oceans Day 

🌊

World 
Environment 
Day

World 
Bicycle Day

🚲

Net Zero 
Week 
(4-10th) 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02
03

04

05

06

07

08

09
10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

Earth Day

Earth Hour 

International 
Day of Zero 
Waste31 31 31 31 3131

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

National Nest 
Box Week 
(14-21st) 🐦

Children’s 
Mental 
Health Week
(9-15th)
Get your 
students 
outside and  
in nature

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30
31

Recycle Week 
(22-28th) ♻

E-Waste Day

World 
Food Day

World 
Sustainable 
Transport Day

Outdoor 
Classroom Day

British 
Science Week 
(6-15th)

UN World
Water Day 💧

International 
Day of Forests

Walk to 
School Week
(18-22nd)

👟(16-22nd)
Sign up to 
Water Week to 
promote water 
conservation 
for World Water 
Day

Compost 
Awareness 
Week
(10-16th)

Insect Week 
(22-28th) 
Discover the 
link between 
the invertebrates 
in your school 
grounds and 
climate change 
with our What’s 
Under Your 
Feet? citizen 
science activity

🐜

World 
Soil Day

Sign up for 
Waste Week  
in March

♻

International 
Day of Clean 
Energy

⛄

World 
Wetlands Day
🦆

It's time for 
your What's 
Under Your 
Feet? Spring 
dig. 

(2-8th)  

World 
Habitat Day

International 
Walk to 
School Month
👣

International 
Day of Climate 
Action

National 
Tree Week
(22-30th)  

Have a New 
Year's clear-out. 
Book a Recycle 
to Read textile 
collection and 
get new books 
for your school 

World Book 
Day

    International 
Day of Action 
for Rivers

https://www.nationalgeographic.org/society/education-resources/programs/geography-awareness-week/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/clean-air-day
https://www.worldcleanupday.org/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/end-food-waste-day
https://globalwindday.org
https://globalwindday.org
https://bigbutterflycount.butterfly-conservation.org
https://bigbutterflycount.butterfly-conservation.org
https://bigbutterflycount.butterfly-conservation.org
https://bigbutterflycount.butterfly-conservation.org
https://www.wastebuster.co.uk/Resources/Teaching-Pack/Paper-and-Plastic-Windmills-Craft-Activity/1049
https://www.un.org/en/observances/bee-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/bee-day
https://worldoceanday.org
https://worldoceanday.org
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://www.worldenvironmentday.global
https://www.un.org/en/observances/bicycle-day
https://netzeroweek.com/
https://www.earthday.org
https://www.wwf.org.uk/get-involved/schools/school-campaigns/earth-hour-schools
https://www.un.org/en/observances/zero-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/zero-waste-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/zero-waste-day
https://www.nestboxweek.com
https://www.childrensmentalhealthweek.org.uk
https://www.recyclenow.com/news-and-campaigns/recycle-week
https://circulareconomy.europa.eu/platform/en/news-and-events/all-events/14-october-international-e-waste-day-shed-light-invisible-electronic-waste#:~:text=International%20E%2Dwaste%20Day%20is,every%20year%20on%2014%20October.)
https://circulareconomy.europa.eu/platform/en/news-and-events/all-events/14-october-international-e-waste-day-shed-light-invisible-electronic-waste#:~:text=International%20E%2Dwaste%20Day%20is,every%20year%20on%2014%20October.)
https://www.fao.org/world-food-day/en
https://www.fao.org/world-food-day/en
https://www.fao.org/world-food-day/en
https://www.un.org/en/observances/sustainable-transport-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/sustainable-transport-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/sustainable-transport-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/sustainable-transport-day
https://outdoorclassroomday.com
http://jointhepod.org/textiles
https://www.britishscienceweek.org
https://www.worldwaterday.org
https://www.worldwaterday.org
https://www.worldwaterday.org
https://www.un.org/en/observances/forests-and-trees-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/forests-and-trees-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/forests-and-trees-day
https://treecouncil.org.uk/seasonal-campaigns/national-tree-week/
https://nationaltoday.com/walk-to-school-week-uk/
https://www.awarenessdays.com/awareness-days-calendar/compost-week-uk-2024/
https://www.insectweek.org
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
http://jointhepod.org/textiles
https://www.fao.org/world-soil-day/about-wsd/en/
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://www.un.org/en/observances/clean-energy-day#:~:text=The%20International%20Day%20of%20Clean,of%20people%20and%20the%20planet.
https://www.un.org/en/observances/clean-energy-day#:~:text=The%20International%20Day%20of%20Clean,of%20people%20and%20the%20planet.
https://www.un.org/en/observances/clean-energy-day#:~:text=The%20International%20Day%20of%20Clean,of%20people%20and%20the%20planet.
https://www.worldwetlandsday.org
https://www.worldwetlandsday.org
https://jointhepod.org/waste-week
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/sof24#:~:text=We%20are%20inviting%20all%20schools,takes%20place%2011%2D24%20November.
http://water-week.org
https://www.un.org/en/observances/habitat-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/habitat-day
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/international-walk-to-school-month/
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/international-walk-to-school-month/
https://www.livingstreets.org.uk/get-involved/international-walk-to-school-month/
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://jointhepod.org/wuyf
https://climateactionday.org/en/
https://climateactionday.org/en/
https://climateactionday.org/en/
https://climateactionday.org/en/
https://www.worldbookday.com/
https://www.internationalrivers.org/take-action/international-day-of-action-for-rivers/



