

School Activity Planner 2025-26



This planner is interactive, click on titles or icons to link to campaigns or resources

Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug
01	O1 International Walk to	01	01	01	01	01	01	01	01	01	01
02	02 School Month	02	02	02	02 ► World Wetlands Day	02 Waste	02	02	02	02	02
03	03	03	03	03	03 🍆	03 Week (2-8th)	03	03	03 ▶ World	03	03
04	04	04	04	04	04	04	04	04	Bicycle Day	04 Net Zero Week	04
05	05	05	05 ► World Soil Day	05	05	05 ► World Book Day	05	05	05 ► World Environment	05 (4-10th)	05
06	06	06 ▶ Outdoor Classroom Day	06	06	06	06 British Science Week	06	06	06 ^{Day}	06	06
07 ▶ International	07 ▶ World Habitat Day	07	07	07 Recycle	07	07 (6-15th)	07	07	07	07	07
Day of Clean O8 Air for Blue Skies	08	08	08	08 Read Have a New	08	08	08	08	08 ▶ World €	08	08
09	09	09	09	09 Year's clear-out. Book a Recycle	09 Children's Mental	09 What's	09	09	Oceans Day	09	09
10	10	10 Switch off	10 Sign up for Waste Week	10 to Read textile collection and	10 Health Week (9-15th)	10 Under Your Feet?	10	10 Compost Awareness	10	10	10
11	11	11 Fortnight (10-23rd)	11 in March	11 get new books	11 Get your students	11 It's time for	11	11 Week (10-16th)	11	11	11
12	12	12	12	for your school	12 outside and in nature	your What's 12 Under Your Feet? Spring	12	12	12	12	12
13	13	13	13	13	13	13 dig.	13	13	13	13	13
14	14 ► E-Waste Day	14	14	14	14 National Nest Box Week	14 ► International Day of Action	14	14	14 ▶ Global Wind Day	14	14
15	15	15	15	15	15 (14-21st)	15 for Rivers	15	15	15	15	15
16	16 ► World Food Day	16 Geography Awareness	16	16	16	16 Water	16	16	16	16	16
17	17	17 Week (16-20th)	17	17	17	17 Week (16-22nd)	17	17	17	17	17
18	18	18	18	18	18	18 Sign up to Water Week to	18	18 Walk to 👛 School Week	18	18 Mid July- August	18
19 ► World Clean Up Day and	19	19	19	19	19	19 promote water conservation	19	19 (18-22nd)	19	19 Big Butterfly Count	19
Up Day and the Great British Beach	20	20	20	20	20	20 for World Water Day	20	20 ► World Bee Day	20	20 🦋	20
21 Clean Up begins (19-28th)	21	21	21	21	21	21 International Day of Forests	21	21	21	21	21
22 ^(19-28th)	22 Recycle Week (22-28th)	22 National Tree Week	22	22	22	22 VIN World Water Day	22 ▶ Earth Day	22	22 What's Under	22	22
23	23	23 ^(22-30th)	23	23	23	23	23	23	23 Feet?	23	23
24	24 ► International Day of Climate	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24 Insect Week (22-28th)	24	24
25	25 Action	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25 Discover the link between	25	25
26	26	26 World Sustainable	26	26 International Day of Clean	26	26	26	26	26 the invertebrates in your school	26	26
27	27	27 Transport Day	27	27 Energy	27	27	27	27	27 grounds and climate change with our What's	27	27
28	28	28	28	28	28	28 ▶ Earth Hour	28	28	28 Under Your	28	28
29 International Day of	29	29	29	29		29	29	29	29 science activity	29	29
30 Awareness of Food Loss and Waste	30	30	30 🚚	30		30 International Day of Zero 31 Waste	30	30	30 🎢	30	30
Reduction	31		31	31		31 Waste		31		31	31

J.C. Registered no 5883640. Registered address: The Bothy, Albury Park, Albury, Guildford, Surrey GU5